9.30AM

9.45AM

10.00AM

11.10AM

11.30AM

12.00PM

12.15PM

12.30PM

1.30PM

1.45PM

2.00PM

2.10PM

2.25PM

2.40PM

2.50PM

abacus dx

Sebia Protein User Group Meeting

PROGRAM

REGISTRATION & MORNING TEA
INTRODUCTION & WELCOME

INFLUENCE OF NON-GLYCAEMIC FACTORS ON HBA1C: FACT AND FICTION
Dr David Sacks, Chief of Clinical Chemistry, National Institute of Health

MORNING TEA

SERUM PROTEIN ELECTROPHORESIS SURVEY AND PARAPROTEIN SAMPLE
EXCHANGE PROJECT RESULTS
Dr Nilika Wijeratne, Chemical Pathologist, Dorevitch Pathology

HEAVY CHAIN DISEASE
Nicole Bacalhau, Scientist, St Vincent’s Hospital Sydney

2B or not 2B: THAT IS THE (SHAKESPEAREAN) QUESTION
Susan Oliver, Scientist, NSW Health Pathology

LUNCH

NEW PRODUCT UPDATES - AUTOMATION
Anna Lucantoni, Product Manager, Abacus dx

THE IMPORTANCE OF CLINICAL NOTES — AN INTERESTING CASE
Lesley Buzza, Scientist, St Vincent’s Hospital, Melbourne

CRYOGLOBULINS — A COLD CASE STUDY
Joanne Boo, Scientist, Sullivan Nicolaides Pathology

IgAs AND IgMs THAT HAVE NO FRIENDS
Christian Smith, Scientist, Sullivan Nicolaides Pathology

AFTERNOON TEA
TBC

SUMMARY / CUSTOMER FEEDBACK FORMS



