

Sebia Protein User Group Meeting

sebia

PROGRAM

9.30AM	REGISTRATION & MORNING TEA
9.45AM	INTRODUCTION & WELCOME
10.00AM	INFLUENCE OF NON-GLYCAEMIC FACTORS ON HBA1C: FACT AND FICTION Dr David Sacks, Chief of Clinical Chemistry, National Institute of Health
11.10AM	MORNING TEA
11.30AM	SERUM PROTEIN ELECTROPHORESIS SURVEY AND PARAPROTEIN SAMPLE EXCHANGE PROJECT RESULTS Dr Nilika Wijeratne, Chemical Pathologist, Dorevitch Pathology
12.00PM	HEAVY CHAIN DISEASE Nicole Bacalhau, Scientist, St Vincent's Hospital Sydney
12.15PM	2B or not 2B: THAT IS THE (SHAKESPEAREAN) QUESTION Susan Oliver, Scientist, NSW Health Pathology
12.30PM	LUNCH
1.30PM	NEW PRODUCT UPDATES - AUTOMATION Anna Lucantoni, Product Manager, Abacus dx
1.45PM	THE IMPORTANCE OF CLINICAL NOTES – AN INTERESTING CASE Lesley Buzza, Scientist, St Vincent's Hospital, Melbourne
2.00PM	CRYOGLOBULINS – A COLD CASE STUDY Joanne Boo, Scientist, Sullivan Nicolaides Pathology
2.10PM	IgAs AND IgMs THAT HAVE NO FRIENDS Christian Smith, Scientist, Sullivan Nicolaides Pathology
2.25PM	AFTERNOON TEA
2.40PM	TBC
2.50PM	SUMMARY / CUSTOMER FEEDBACK FORMS